
 

 

Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat (Gujarat) 
Career Development Cell 

Prof I/C Career Development Cell: Dr. M. Mansoor Ahammed 
ic_tnp@svnit.ac.in  

9825875162 

Additional Prof I/C Career Development Cell: Dr. Urvashi Kaushal 
k.urvashi@amhd.svnit.ac.in   
9998218126 
Administrative officer - Career Development Cell: Mrs. Bhargvi Jagirdar  
tnp@svnit.ac.in/tnpnitsurat@gmail.com 
9825689997 

     B.Tech. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2022-23 batch) 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch  Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Aramya Maheshwari B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 8951810801 aramya.maheshwari1@gmail.com 

2 Yash Patel B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 9825114256 patelyashmahesh@yahoo.com 

3 Neel Majethiya B.Tech. IV  (Computer) 9033505344 neel.b.majethiya@gmail.com 

4 Anshika Bhatt B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 8200276676 anshikabhatt0207@gmail.com 

5 Abhishek Agarwal B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 9166110647 abhishekag2707@gmail.com 

6 Pahal Jain B.Tech. IV (Electronics) 9428923157 pahaljain002001@gmail.com 

7 Shubham Jain B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 8890072788 shubhamjain4002@gmail.com 

8 Nisha Prakash B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 
6355630701 

/9558323468 
nishatnp0063@gmail.com 

9 Satish Gaur B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 8980253707 satishgaur407@gmail.com 

10 Dhamecha Jeet Hiteshbhai B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9879532120 mr.jerilim@gmail.com 

11 Soni Shubham Devang B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 6355260740 sds231101@gmail.com 

12 Shreeji Shaileshkumar Patel B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9328603045 shreeji.s.patel12@gmail.com 

13 Kapadia Akshaykumar Rajeshbhai B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 6355944644 arkkapadiya@gmail.com 

14 Vuttur Sharathkumar B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 8688341233 vsharathkumar27@gmail.com 

15 Shubham kumar Pandey B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 7821876465 p.shubham1203@gmail.com 

16 Dhvani Gemlawala B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 9979404999 gemlawaladhvani@gmail.com 

17 Nitish Chandaka B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 8463965288 chandakanitish2209@gmail.com 

18 Prasham Sheth B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 9426426082 prashamsheth38@gmail.com 

19 Pranav Dherange B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 8460404566 pranavdherange07@gmail.com 

20 Ashi Singh B.Tech IV (Civil) 6353184221 ashi02032001@gmail.com 

21 Panchal Yash B.Tech IV (Civil) 6354349219 panchalyash1000@gmail.com 
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21 Aditya B.Tech IV (Civil) 8432542913 2025aditya2002@gmail.com 

M.Tech & M.Sc. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2022-23 batch) 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Dhruv Kumar Kadia M.Tech.  (Computer) 8238072492 dhruvkumarkadia@gmail.com 

2 Akshata Rakesh S M.Tech. (EC)  9619032156 akshatasirsalewala@gmail.com 

3 Sayantan  M.Tech. (EC-VLSI) 7586935544 mightysanu123@gmail.com  

4 Sanket Shahane M.Tech.  (EE) PE&D 8411022496 sanket98shahane@gmail.com 

5  Pankaj M.Tech. (EE) PS 
8950187234/7
374891221 

aryapankaj13.13@gmail.com 

6 Harshit Srivastava M.Tech. (EE) I&C 7983176187 harshitsrivastava8.hs@gmail.com 

7 Abdul kadir M.Tech. (Mech.)Turb 9409086935 turbomachines2023@gmail.com 

8 Venkatesh Raja G M.Tech. (Mech.) TSD 9655320364 venkateshraja8123@gmail.com 

9  Anand Bhatu M.Tech.   (Mech.) C/C 7567689909 anandbhatu05@gmail.com 

10 Raghvendra  Raghuvanshi M.Tech. (Mech.) MFG 8120658989 raghuwanshiraghvendra97@gmail.com  

11 Alok Araya M.Tech.  (Mech.) Gen 9155074550 alokikalok21@gmail.com 

12 Jash Modi M.Tech.  (Civil) TE&P 7874161674  jashm40@gmail.com 

13 Rohit Soni M.Tech. (Civil) Struct.  9370818191 sonirohit1407@gmail.com 

14 Rishabh Sarve M.Tech. (Civil) SMFE 8421409151 rishabhsarve0310.rs@gmail.com 

15 Mustufa Ranapurwala M.Tech. (Civil) WRE 9427115352 ranapurmustu@gmail.com 

16 Swapnil Dilip Patil M.Tech.   (Civil) Env. 8999341004  swapnilpatil3428@gmail.com 

17 Anjana Vijayan M.Tech (Civil) Ub-Plg 9995047755 anjanavijayan8@gmail.com 

18 Jeet Bhanushali M.Tech (Civil) CTM 8888881905 jeet.p.bhanushali@gmail.com 

19 Nirav Patel M.Tech (Chemical) 7405627704 niravp9697@gmail.com 

20 Yarlagadda Trinath M.Sc.   (Physics) 6281084160  yarlagaddatrinath00@gmail.com  

21  Sanket Ashish Patadiya M.Sc.   (Physics) 9409766774 sanketpatadiya9@gmail.com 

22 Kanak Sethi M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 941433904  kanaksethi63@gmail.com 

23 SAURAV PRAKASH M.Sc. (Mathematics) 
8529457680/6
266039040 

sauravsmart19@gmail.com 

24 Aaditya Aman M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 7061875487 adityakumargupta1212@gmail.com 

25 Hrithik Mondal M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 8249294018 hrithik.mondal2016@gmail.com 
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